
Pos 

Elit 

1 

2 

3 

Junior 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Motion 16-39 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

Nr. 

42 

44 

52 

54 

291 

118 

210 

653 

179 

649 

47 

146 

364 

812 

262 

83 

342 

267 

278 

280 

98 

322 

304 

176 

750 

720 

567 

182 

853 

345 

589 

257 

486 

372 

393 

85 

439 

127 

473 

93 

181 

531 

Namn 

Patrik Ståhl 

Martin Granqvist 

Johan Eklundh 

Emil Johansson 

Richard Alun 

Marcus Sjögren 

Charlie Wiklund 

Johan Strömbäck 

Samuel Westergren Bromark 

Martin Grönslett 

Peter Bysell 

Jimmy Bysell 

Peter Larsson 

Max Lindkvist 

Robin Berg 

Kevin Nilsson 

Lars Svensson 

Andreas Gustavsson 

Dick Taxén 

Gustav Arvidsson 

Johan Forskil 

Jonas Leandersson 

Pär Zinovjev 

Nicklas Andersson 

Sören Olsson 

Niclas Brolin 

Johan Knutsson 

Andreas Ejnarsson 

Kristian  Måfors 

Ronny Jansson 

Dan Eriksson 

Jonas Hasselgren 

Johan Kallur 

Magnus Schilström 

Dick Svallbring 

Magnus Johansson 

Robert Palmgren 

David Croner 

Josef Svalander 

Johan Mauritzon 

Andreas Åblad 

Roland Ström 

Klass 

Elit 

Elit 

Elit 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Motion 16-39 

Motion 16-39 

Motion 16-39 

Motion 16-39 

Motion 16-39 

Motion 16-39 

Motion 16-39 

Motion 16-39 

Motion 16-39 

Motion 16-39 

Motion 16-39 

Motion 16-39 

Motion 16-39 

Motion 16-39 

Motion 16-39 

Motion 16-39 

Motion 16-39 

Motion 16-39 

Motion 16-39 

Motion 16-39 

Motion 16-39 

Motion 16-39 

Motion 16-39 

Motion 16-39 

Motion 16-39 

Motion 16-39 

Motion 16-39 

Motion 16-39 

Motion 16-39 

Motion 16-39 

Motion 16-39 

Motion 16-39 

Varv 

7 

7 

6 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tid 

1:51:59.162 

1:54:17.790 

2:14:55.074 

1:58:27.498 

2:00:03.857 

2:00:24.318 

2:02:13.477 

2:07:46.795 

2:28:40.815 

2:45:17.479 

1:24:31.630 

1:25:36.652 

1:29:17.501 

1:29:36.511 

1:30:00.777 

1:30:34.346 

1:30:46.778 

1:31:59.686 

1:33:19.418 

1:33:20.347 

1:33:45.539 

1:33:52.299 

1:34:15.526 

1:34:31.397 

1:35:56.704 

1:36:07.184 

1:36:48.004 

1:37:08.374 

1:37:38.476 

1:37:56.435 

1:38:52.844 

1:39:50.949 

1:40:09.486 

1:40:57.681 

1:41:10.956 

1:42:00.325 

1:43:53.809 

1:43:55.879 

1:46:33.060 

1:47:04.857 

1:49:45.664 

1:50:11.423 

R1.  

3  [48:15.841] 

3  [49:20.889] 

2  [51:06.390] 

3  [50:44.700] 

3  [49:45.230] 

3  [51:34.724] 

3  [52:49.542] 

3  [55:22.160] 

3  [1:05:15.492] 

3  [1:07:06.127] 

2  [33:28.484] 

2  [34:19.899] 

2  [35:11.418] 

2  [35:21.019] 

2  [36:04.098] 

2  [36:19.747] 

2  [35:38.067] 

2  [37:06.690] 

2  [37:15.874] 

2  [37:04.237] 

2  [37:07.935] 

2  [37:37.582] 

2  [37:14.533] 

2  [37:30.121] 

2  [38:23.770] 

2  [37:53.016] 

2  [38:46.954] 

2  [39:02.313] 

2  [39:10.486] 

2  [39:05.240] 

2  [39:21.239] 

2  [39:12.905] 

2  [39:05.473] 

2  [39:57.700] 

2  [38:53.112] 

2  [40:30.267] 

2  [39:31.556] 

2  [41:13.353] 

2  [41:33.332] 

2  [42:55.093] 

2  [43:08.100] 

2  [43:35.497] 

R2.  

4  [1:03:43.321] 

4  [1:04:56.901] 

4  [1:23:48.684] 

4  [1:07:42.798] 

4  [1:10:18.627] 

4  [1:08:49.594] 

4  [1:09:23.935] 

4  [1:12:24.635] 

4  [1:23:25.323] 

4  [1:38:11.352] 

3  [51:03.146] 

3  [51:16.753] 

3  [54:06.083] 

3  [54:15.492] 

3  [53:56.679] 

3  [54:14.599] 

3  [55:08.711] 

3  [54:52.996] 

3  [56:03.544] 

3  [56:16.110] 

3  [56:37.604] 

3  [56:14.717] 

3  [57:00.993] 

3  [57:01.276] 

3  [57:32.934] 

3  [58:14.168] 

3  [58:01.050] 

3  [58:06.061] 

3  [58:27.990] 

3  [58:51.195] 

3  [59:31.605] 

3  [1:00:38.044] 

3  [1:01:04.013] 

3  [1:00:59.981] 

3  [1:02:17.844] 

3  [1:01:30.058] 

3  [1:04:22.253] 

3  [1:02:42.526] 

3  [1:04:59.728] 

3  [1:04:09.764] 

3  [1:06:37.564] 

3  [1:06:35.926] 

Club 

Göta MS 

Botkyrka MK 

Sala MSK 

Åsätra MK 

SMK Södermanland 

Folkare Mk 

SMK Ockelbo 

MSK Hammaren 

Uppsala MK 

Sams 

FMCK Strängnäs 

FME Sverige 

Bollnäs MK 

FMCK Stockholm 

SMK Södermanland 

Göta MS 

Fagersta Norberg EK 

MSK Skinnskatteberg 

SMK Tierp 

Uppsala MK 

Åbågen MCK 

FMCK Stockholm 

Sams 

SMK Södermanland 

SMK Vingåker 

Gamla Uppsala DB 

Örbyhus MCK 

Laxå 

Göta MS 

Östhammars MK 

Åsätra MK 

SMK Södermanland 

Botkyrka MK 

Fagersta Norberg EK 

SMK Södermanland 

Åbågen MCK 

SMK Södermanland 

SMK Södermanland 

Gamla Uppsala DB 

FMCK Strängnäs 

Västerås MK 

Haninge MK 
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Pos 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

Motion 40-49 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

Nr. 

150 

149 

610 

105 

297 

137 

219 

391 

91 

445 

647 

878 

67 

648 

259 

4 

124 

218 

317 

82 

193 

370 

742 

138 

234 

173 

70 

449 

367 

61 

1312 

561 

48 

205 

690 

462 

213 

154 

557 

254 

68 

425 

236 

452 

103 

217 

Namn 

Alexander Svensson 

Douglas Danfors 

Tobias Smedberg 

Mikael Gustavsson 

Ante Markstedt 

Anton Wahlström 

Birk Ruhl 

Viktor Nemistö 

Robin Lagbo 

Jonas Johansson 

David Dufvenmark 

Robin Jansson 

Johan Hammarström 

Roger Beinerfelt 

Per Jansson 

Johan Hallberg 

Magnus Eriksson 

Johan Werner 

Lars-Erik Hult 

Jonas Strand 

Fredrik Westerlund 

Kjell Andersson 

Thomas Narding 

Mattias Eriksson 

Jim Palmqvist 

Jonny Karlsson 

Joel Håkansson 

Richard Boström 

Lennart Söderström 

Krister Hansson 

Tord Wigren 

Per Westman 

Mikael Strand 

Jonas Leidebrandt 

Per Gunneson 

Thomas Apelgårdh 

Ove Johansson 

Jonas Thörn 

Hans Mäki 

Mats Nilsson 

Kenneth Lindroth 

Jonas Eriksson 

Johan Persson 

Jan Lindroth 

Göran Höglund 

Michal Dymkowski 

Klass 

Motion 16-39 

Motion 16-39 

Motion 16-39 

Motion 16-39 

Motion 16-39 

Motion 16-39 

Motion 16-39 

Motion 16-39 

Motion 16-39 

Motion 16-39 

Motion 16-39 

Motion 16-39 

Motion 40-49 

Motion 40-49 

Motion 40-49 

Motion 40-49 

Motion 40-49 

Motion 40-49 

Motion 40-49 

Motion 40-49 

Motion 40-49 

Motion 40-49 

Motion 40-49 

Motion 40-49 

Motion 40-49 

Motion 40-49 

Motion 40-49 

Motion 40-49 

Motion 40-49 

Motion 40-49 

Motion 40-49 

Motion 40-49 

Motion 40-49 

Motion 40-49 

Motion 40-49 

Motion 40-49 

Motion 40-49 

Motion 40-49 

Motion 40-49 

Motion 40-49 

Motion 40-49 

Motion 40-49 

Motion 40-49 

Motion 40-49 

Motion 40-49 

Motion 40-49 

Varv 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

3 

2 

2 

1 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

3 

Total Tid 

1:51:58.603 

1:56:45.585 

1:57:33.572 

1:59:47.315 

2:03:10.402 

1:25:04.895 

1:38:43.443 

1:39:28.438 

55:26.227 

37:29.409 

40:09.792 

18:03.502 

1:26:15.590 

1:30:08.032 

1:30:35.475 

1:31:10.307 

1:31:12.803 

1:32:15.495 

1:32:55.707 

1:33:04.218 

1:33:14.703 

1:33:22.780 

1:33:39.222 

1:33:40.805 

1:34:12.492 

1:34:28.350 

1:34:51.686 

1:35:46.937 

1:35:53.567 

1:36:50.974 

1:37:08.124 

1:37:53.794 

1:38:21.092 

1:39:05.658 

1:39:30.452 

1:39:47.024 

1:40:15.387 

1:42:15.809 

1:42:54.019 

1:44:05.509 

1:44:19.267 

1:48:43.537 

1:49:09.795 

1:51:34.424 

1:52:01.675 

56:18.515 

R1.  

2  [44:18.216] 

2  [48:54.120] 

2  [45:48.991] 

2  [49:56.605] 

2  [48:14.244] 

2  [43:40.289] 

2  [46:14.279] 

2  [46:59.442] 

2  [37:05.374] 

2  [37:29.409] 

2  [40:09.792] 

1  [18:03.502] 

2  [34:06.133] 

2  [35:49.184] 

2  [35:55.810] 

2  [36:14.997] 

2  [36:57.902] 

2  [36:24.557] 

2  [37:28.946] 

2  [36:21.972] 

2  [37:03.480] 

2  [36:55.794] 

2  [36:52.997] 

2  [37:05.413] 

2  [36:18.791] 

2  [37:50.443] 

2  [36:36.671] 

2  [38:33.189] 

2  [37:14.048] 

2  [39:00.921] 

2  [38:43.824] 

2  [38:24.413] 

2  [39:41.556] 

2  [39:27.451] 

2  [39:02.031] 

2  [38:57.673] 

2  [39:43.365] 

2  [40:14.810] 

2  [40:06.152] 

2  [41:13.052] 

2  [42:27.290] 

2  [43:24.887] 

2  [42:15.779] 

2  [44:27.324] 

2  [45:35.061] 

2  [37:32.140] 

R2.  

3  [1:07:40.387] 

3  [1:07:51.465] 

3  [1:11:44.581] 

3  [1:09:50.710] 

3  [1:14:56.158] 

2  [41:24.606] 

2  [52:29.164] 

2  [52:28.996] 

1  [18:20.853] 

0  [0.000] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

3  [52:09.457] 

3  [54:18.848] 

3  [54:39.665] 

3  [54:55.310] 

3  [54:14.901] 

3  [55:50.938] 

3  [55:26.761] 

3  [56:42.246] 

3  [56:11.223] 

3  [56:26.986] 

3  [56:46.225] 

3  [56:35.392] 

3  [57:53.701] 

3  [56:37.907] 

3  [58:15.015] 

3  [57:13.748] 

3  [58:39.519] 

3  [57:50.053] 

3  [58:24.300] 

3  [59:29.381] 

3  [58:39.536] 

3  [59:38.207] 

3  [1:00:28.421] 

3  [1:00:49.351] 

3  [1:00:32.022] 

3  [1:02:00.999] 

3  [1:02:47.867] 

3  [1:02:52.457] 

3  [1:01:51.977] 

3  [1:05:18.650] 

3  [1:06:54.016] 

3  [1:07:07.100] 

3  [1:06:26.614] 

1  [18:46.375] 

Club 

FMCK Strängnäs 

Hedeby MCK 

Göta MS 

MK Orion 

AMF Årsunda 

Botkyrka MK 

Göta MS 

SMK Vingåker 

Åsätra MK 

Örbyhus MCK 

Linköpings MK 

Uppsala MCK 

Göta MS 

Linköpings MK 

Bollnäs MK 

Göta MS 

Göta MS 

FMCK Stockholm 

Bollnäs MK 

Uppsala MCK 

MK Orion 

Rasbo MK 

Göta MS 

Örbyhus MCK 

Uppsala MCK 

SMK Vingåker 

Åsätra MK 

Haninge MK 

MSK Skinnskatteberg 

Botkyrka MK 

SMK Ockelbo 

Göta MS 

Uppsala MCK 

Göta MS 

Gamla Uppsala DB 

Uppsala MCK 

Åsätra MK 

Botkyrka MK 

Botkyrka MK 

FMCK Strängnäs 

FMCK Stockholm 

SMK Ockelbo 

Järva MK 

Ducati MC 

Haninge MK 

Botkyrka MK 
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Pos 

35 

36 

37 

Motion 50-65 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Motion 65+ 

1 

2 

3 

Senior 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

Tjej 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

Nr. 

508 

603 

225 

18 

200 

250 

11 

334 

285 

359 

602 

881 

163 

126 

451 

30 

416 

131 

618 

471 

433 

282 

490 

1201 

428 

80 

500 

811 

268 

476 

629 

824 

128 

420 

431 

388 

411 

601 

424 

Namn 

Johan Lager 

Jacob Hedell 

Jacob Hultgren 

Lars Brandlin 

Roland Eriksson 

Niclas Fredholm 

Jörgen Lindholm 

Ulf Håkansson 

Göran Wallén 

Per Eklundh 

Mikael Ahlberg 

Anders Carlsson 

Mårten Hultgren 

Torbjörn Andersson 

Björn Gottschalk 

Anders Hallberg 

Erkki Rintanen 

Tomas Holmberg 

Bengt Klinga 

Jan-Erik Johansson 

Olof Kvensler 

Lars Norman 

Erik Engwall 

Ulf Löfgren 

Tommy Jansson 

Hans Axemyr 

Nils Johansson 

Robin Gustafsson 

Örjan Brink 

Kjell Rangdal 

Ted Nordberg 

Tommy Löfgren 

Jonas Svensson 

Sofia Lindgren 

Linda Söderholm 

Tina Månsson 

Maria Eriksson 

Alexandra Ringkvist 

Linah Lundh 

Klass 

Motion 40-49 

Motion 40-49 

Motion 40-49 

Motion 50-65 

Motion 50-65 

Motion 50-65 

Motion 50-65 

Motion 50-65 

Motion 50-65 

Motion 50-65 

Motion 50-65 

Motion 50-65 

Motion 50-65 

Motion 50-65 

Motion 50-65 

Motion 50-65 

Motion 50-65 

Motion 50-65 

Motion 50-65 

Motion 50-65 

Motion 50-65 

Motion 50-65 

Motion 50-65 

Motion 50-65 

Motion 65+ 

Motion 65+ 

Motion 65+ 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Tjej 

Tjej 

Tjej 

Tjej 

Tjej 

Tjej 

Varv 

3 

3 

2 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

2 

5 

5 

3 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

0 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

0 

Total Tid 

1:00:50.737 

1:09:05.038 

40:34.362 

1:30:14.587 

1:30:19.660 

1:30:39.121 

1:30:51.483 

1:31:07.276 

1:31:27.688 

1:33:05.174 

1:34:22.772 

1:34:57.498 

1:37:22.012 

1:37:28.795 

1:37:32.014 

1:38:42.846 

1:42:31.779 

1:45:53.700 

1:55:29.524 

2:01:24.437 

2:43:04.389 

1:30:45.046 

1:33:34.349 

37:16.896 

1:51:46.615 

2:08:50.036 

1:32:22.158 

2:01:22.578 

2:02:10.831 

2:05:29.149 

2:08:18.983 

2:16:34.889 

0.000 

1:52:22.659 

2:07:41.577 

2:11:46.777 

2:14:31.616 

2:47:23.782 

0.000 

R1.  

2  [40:18.925] 

2  [45:19.931] 

2  [40:34.362] 

2  [35:35.710] 

2  [35:57.362] 

2  [35:58.880] 

2  [35:26.399] 

2  [36:09.543] 

2  [36:05.188] 

2  [36:22.051] 

2  [37:11.349] 

2  [37:18.405] 

2  [37:59.400] 

2  [38:44.188] 

2  [39:12.337] 

2  [39:20.913] 

2  [39:38.596] 

2  [41:17.580] 

2  [46:58.024] 

2  [46:52.086] 

2  [1:01:25.611] 

2  [44:51.758] 

2  [46:41.889] 

2  [37:16.896] 

2  [43:52.752] 

2  [47:36.758] 

2  [1:00:36.664] 

3  [51:36.921] 

3  [52:05.515] 

3  [52:58.157] 

3  [55:40.284] 

3  [57:13.771] 

0  [0.000] 

2  [44:08.658] 

2  [51:45.876] 

2  [48:15.791] 

2  [54:32.820] 

2  [1:03:23.542] 

0  [0.000] 

R2.  

1  [20:31.812] 

1  [23:45.107] 

0  [0.000] 

3  [54:38.877] 

3  [54:22.298] 

3  [54:40.241] 

3  [55:25.084] 

3  [54:57.733] 

3  [55:22.500] 

3  [56:43.123] 

3  [57:11.423] 

3  [57:39.093] 

3  [59:22.612] 

3  [58:44.607] 

3  [58:19.677] 

3  [59:21.933] 

3  [1:02:53.183] 

3  [1:04:36.120] 

3  [1:08:31.500] 

3  [1:14:32.351] 

3  [1:41:38.778] 

2  [45:53.288] 

2  [46:52.460] 

0  [0.000] 

3  [1:07:53.863] 

3  [1:21:13.278] 

1  [31:45.494] 

4  [1:09:45.657] 

4  [1:10:05.316] 

4  [1:12:30.992] 

4  [1:12:38.699] 

4  [1:19:21.118] 

0  [] 

3  [1:08:14.001] 

3  [1:15:55.701] 

3  [1:23:30.986] 

3  [1:19:58.796] 

3  [1:44:00.240] 

0  [] 

Club 

Göta MS 

Linköpings MK 

FMCK Stockholm 

Göta MS 

UVMK 

Mälarö MCK 

Göta MS 

Enduro Team Örebro 

FMCK Stockholm 

Sala MSK 

Botkyrka MK 

Göta MS 

FMCK Stockholm 

MSK Skinnskatteberg 

SMK Uppsala 

Haninge MK 

SMK Södermanland 

SMK Södermanland 

Haninge MK 

AMF Södertälje 

Västerås MK 

Göta MS 

FMCK Stockholm 

Uppsala MK 

Västerås MK 

Flens MCC 

Åsätra MK 

Göta MS 

Göta MS 

Värmdö MK 

Åsätra MK 

MSK Hammaren 

Göta MS 

Täby MK 

Västerås MK 

AMF Årsunda 

AMF Årsunda 

Linköpings MK 

SMK Södermanland 
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